
        

 

Keep Praying for Our Country 

 

 

 

 

 

Tyson is one of our newest members of 

the Arrowhead Team! He enjoys playing 

cornhole, hunting, fishing, and loves sports 

especially football and basketball. He 

played football from age 6 to 18.  Tyson 

was MVP once, defensive player of the year 

twice and nominated for three all-star teams 

throughout his career. He has expressed 

interest in coaching football one day but for 

now, he’s focused on work and counting 

down the days until he is 21. He enjoys his 

work at Wright Contracting Services, Inc. 

and is an asset to us. 



I wanted to take a second and tell you what a fantastic job your 
guys have done on my building. I just pulled back into the shop 
and am just so pleased every time I see it. Your guys do such 
quality work and really went above and beyond with this job.  
Randy your decision on adding the blue to the office really just 
sets everything off. I have received so many complements on 
how the building just pops now. 
I have seen firsthand through the years what kind of finish 
product Wright Contracting turns out but when it is your own 
building it's just a little different. For years we have always 
wanted to make this building 
look like something and you have made it into something I am 
very proud of. 
Thank you both for everything you do for me and Gateway, it 
means the world! 
 
Dan Melching 
Gateway Glass 

Wright Contracting did a full remodel of an existing building for 
our bank. The project came in ahead of schedule and under 
budget allowing us to open for business earlier than 
anticipated. Throughout the project I was impressed with the 
professionalism of the people and the quality of work with an 
eye to every detail. Communication was excellent. Wright 
Contracting and Randy Reno's team exceeded my high 
expectations with quality work and service. I give them my 
highest recommendation! Thank you, Randy and your team, 
for creating a beautiful office for our banking services! 

Lytle Thomas 
President 
First National Bank Kentucky 

Randy’s Thought of the Quarter 

Football season is here, summer is almost gone, and 

Christmas is just around the corner. A shot is coming 

your way soon and possibly several more. 

Afghanistan has fallen, things are happening as fast 

as we can imagine. Moral of the story; Just root for the 

Chiefs and the St. Louis Cardinals who are in the wild 

card playoff game on 10/6/2021. 

 

 

Congratulations to Randy’s daughter-in- 

law, Bree, on her new job with the Kansas 

City Chiefs! 

Austin, Bree and their sons have moved to 

Kansas City and have settled in. We are so 

excited for them! 

 

Please keep the following in your prayers: 

  

• Debbie Quinn – Health Issues 

• Veronica Foster – Grandmother’s death 

• Joe Hubsch’s Wife – health issues 

 

 

 

Wright Services and Divisions 
 

Y C M L L Z M Y V C J X D I T 

I R B T F J O H R O A L F R C 

Y B N K G K W O F N I R I K O 

S R L A W N I J T U T M E S N 

G E T O H K N Q B G M P I Y T 

N Q C E Z R G K W I A E D A R 

I O W M N U C S N I T R R L A 

L G N P S I R G N T N I A P C 

I L Y R J E B T B H N X N S T 

E M R H T Z I A V C J T Q I I 

C I I N B N V G C O P W Y D N 

O N U R G D U M P S T E R S G 

P O D C T G Q A H Z M T R Q J 

C W O W S H E L V E S S N E Q 

L T I W O N S U S A M P N Z B 

 

Build                Cabinetry  

Lawn Care       Paint 

Ceilings      Contracting 

Counters      Painting  

Shelves       Snow 

Displays            Mowing 

Dumpsters       Trim 

Trimming      

    

  



 

 

 

A new 

roof, 

painting, and floor 

polishing at Dana

 

 

 

     

 

 

 

This floor looks like new! 

Call us to update your 

floors! 

859-344-0117 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

7655 Foundation Dr. Florence KY. 41042 

    

Randy Reno  President rreno@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Julie Reno  Office Manager julie@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Jillian Burlew   Office Administrator jillian@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Pam Jeannet  IT/Web Design pam@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Justin Foster 

Ryan McNeely 

Mark Selby 

 Project Manager 

Project Supervisor 

Project Supervisor 

jfoster@wrightcontractingsi.com 

rmcneely@wrightcontractingsi.com 

mselby@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Don Martin  Project Supervisor dmartin@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Jr Fitzgerald  Painting Supervisor jfitzgerald@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Greg Bedel  Cabinetry Division gbedel@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Rick Burke  Lawn Care Division rburke@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Steven Deutsch  Lawn Care Division sdeutsch@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Cheryl Fitzgerald  Lawn Care Division ccummins@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Nick Toler  Superintendent ntoler@wrightcontractingsi.com  

Andrew Park  Superintendent apark@wrightcontractingsi.com  
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